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08 

No : GC/ A. oRR-3 /A036- A/B0 

09 

10-13 

14 

15 

16-18 

19 

20 

21 

(This Academic Calendar is subject to revision as per GU relevant order & Notification) 

22-27 

28 

29 
30-31 

01-04 

05 

06-07 

08 

09-11 

12 

GOALPARA COLLEGE, GOALPARA 

13-18 

The College is covered under Section 2(0 and 12 (B) of the UGC Act, 1956 

P.O. : Goalpara, Dist. : Goalpara, (Assam) Pin : 783101 

Dr. Subhash Barman, M.A. Ph.D 

Princjpal & Secretary 
Goalpara College, Assam 

Academic Calendar:2022 to 2023 

EVENTS 

August-2022 
Summer Vacation 

Affiliated to Gauhati University, Guwahati, Assam 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

BA/B.Se/B.Com (Semester course): August 2022 to July 2023 

Sunday 

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution 

Foundation day of college 

Death Anniversary of 
Founder Principal 
Class Days/Working Days 

Janmashtami 

INDEPENDANCE DAY 

Class Days/Working Days 

Sunday 
Class Day/Working Day 

Sunday 

Class Days/Working Days 

September-2022 

Sri Sri Sankardev Tithi 

Class Days/Working Days 

Sunday 

Class Days/Working Days 

Class Days/Working Days 

Sunday 

Tithi of Sri Sri Sankardev 

Class Days/Working Days 

Phone No : 03663-240046 
Mobile No. : 7399002231 

Class Days/Working Days 

E-mail : goalparacollege55@gmail.com 
Website : www.goalparacollege. ac. in 

Date : 

A. 

ACAMEDIC & OTHER 
ACTIVITIES 

Admission process will be 

completed 

B. Commencement of 1" semester 

classes from 10" August, 2022 

Summer vacation-7days 
Sunday/Holiday/celebration day- 8 days 

Working days-23 
Class days-16 

A, Commencement of odd semester 
classes from 15" Sept, 2022 

B. Freshment social will be held in 
the 1 week of this month 

C. Election of Students union will be 
held on 3td week of this month 

PrincpallD DO 
Goalpara College, Goalpara 



COA 

PA RA 

No : GCI 
19 

20-25 

26 

27-30 

01-10 

11-15 

October-2022 

16 

17 

18 

8 

19-22 

23 

4 

24-25 

26 

27 

28-29 

30 

31 

1-03 

11 

5-7 

9-10 

12-17 

18 

24 

19-23 

GOALPARA COLLEGE, GOALPARA 

Dr. Subhash Barman, M.A. Ph.D 
Principal & Secretary 
Goalpara College, Assam 

The College is covered under Section 2) and 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956 

P.O. : Goalpara, Dist. : Goalpara, (Assam) Pin : 783101 

Sunday 

Sunday 

Class Days/Working Days 

Gandhi Jayanti, 

Class Days/Working Days 

Lakshmi Puja 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

Affiliated to Gauhati University, GIuwahati, Assan 

Durga Puja, Janmotsav of Sri 
Sri Manta Sankardev, 

Kati Bihu 

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution 

Class Day/Working Days 
Sunday/Holiday 
Class Day/Working Days 

Class Day/Working Days 
Sunday (Holiday) 

Bhai Duj 

Kali Puja, Dipawali 
Class Day/Working Days 

Sunday 

Class Day/Working Days 
Sunday/ Sat Puja 

Class Day/Working Day 
November-2022 

Class Day/Working Day 

Class Day/Working Day 

Sunday 

Guru Nanak Birth Day 

Class Day/Working Day 

Sunday 

Class Day/Working Days 

Lachit Divas 

Class Day/Working Day 

Class days-22 

Phone No : 03663-240046 
Mobile No. : 7399002231 
E-mail : goalparacollege 55@gmail. com 
Website : www.goalparacollege.ac. in 

Sunday/Holiday/Celebration day-5 
Working days-25 

Date : 

A. Gandhi Jayanti, Durga Puja, 
Janmotsav of Sri Sri Manta Sankardey, 
Lakshmi Puja 

B. Sessional Examination for the Odd 
Sem course will be held from 3d 
week 

Sunday/Holiday/Celebration day-17 
Working days-14 
Class days-10 

Final examination for the Odd semester 
course will be held from 3 week of this 
month 

Sunday/Holiday/Celebration day-6 
PrinclpalDDO 

Goalpara College, Goalpara 



NCPA RA GOLLER 

No : GCI 

THR 

25 

26-30 

December-2022 

1 

2 

3 

4 

50-10 

11 

12-17 

18 

19-24 

25 

26-31 

January-2023 
1-12 

13 

14-16 

17-21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27-28 

29 

30 

31 

February-2023 
1-4 

5 

GOALPAARA COLLEGE, GOALPARA 

Sunday 

Dr. Subhash Barman, M.A. Ph.D 

Principal & Secretary 
Goalpara College, Assam 

The College is covered under Section 2() and 12(B) of lhe UGC Act, 1956 

P.O. : Goalpara, Dist. : Goalpara, (Assam) Pin : 783101 

Class Day/Working Day 

Class Day/Working Day 
Assom Divas (Sukapha 
Day) 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

Class Day/Working Day 
Sunday 

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution 

Affiliated to Gauhati University, Guvahatt, Assam 

Class Day/Working Day 
Sunday 
Class Day/Working Day 
Sunday 

Winter 

day 

Class Day/Working Day 
Sunday/Christmas Day 
Winter break/working day 

Magh Bihu 

Sunday 

Class Day/Working Day 

vacation/working 

Class Day/Working Day 

Netajis Birth Day 

Bathou San 

Sunday 

Class Day/Working Day 
Republic Day/Saraswati 
Puja 
Class Day/Working Day 

Class Day/Working Day 
Me-dum-Me-Phi 

Class Day/Working Day 
Sunday/Bir Chilari Divas 

Working days-24 
Class days-24 

Phone No: 03663-240046 
Mobile No. : 7399002231 
E-mail : goalparacollege55@gmail. com 
Website : www.goalparacollege.ac. in 

Date : 

Winter vacation from 26h Dec to 12h 

Jan.2023 

Sunday/Holiday/Celebration day-11 
Working days-19 
Class days-13 

Winter vacation-12 

Winter vacation from 1 Jan to 12h 
Jan.2023 

Even semester classes will be started 
from 17h Jan.2023 

Sunday/Holiday/Celebration day-9 
Working days-22 

Class days-10 

College Week will be held on 1" week 
of February. Prinopap bo 

Goalpara College, Goalpara 
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CROSSS THE 

No : GCI 

6-11 

12 

13-14 

15 

16-17 

18 

19 

20-25 

26 

27-28 

March-2023 
1-4 

5 

6 

7 

8-11 

12 

13-18 

19 

20-25 

26 

27-31 

April -2023 

2 

3-6 

7 

8 

9 

GOALPARA COLLEGE, GOALPARA 

Sunday 

Dr. Subhash Barnnan, M.A. Ph.D 

Principal & Secretary 
Goalpara College, Assam 

Class Day/Working Day 

Ali-Aye-Ligang 

The College is covered nder Section 2() and 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956 
P.O. : Goalpara, Dist. : Goalpara, (Assam) Pin : 783101 

Class Day/Working Day 

Maha Sivaratri 

Sunday 

Class Day/Working Day 

Sunday 
Class Day/Working Day 

Sunday 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution 

Class Day/Working Day 

Afjiliated to Gauhati University, Guwahati, A.ssam 

Class Day/Working Day 

Dol Jatra 

Class Day/Working Day 

Sunday 

Class Day/Working Day 

Sunday 

Class Day/Working Day 

Sunday 
Class Day/Working Day 

Sunday 

Class Day/Working Day 

Class Day/Working Day 

Good Friday 

Class Day/Working Day 

Sunday 
Class Day/Working Day 

Class days-18 

Phone No : 03663-240046 
Mobile No. :7399002231 

Observation of National Science Day on 
28h Feb. 

E-mail : goalparacollege55@gmail.com 
Website : www.goalparacollege.ac. in 

Sunday/Holiday/Celebration day-6 
Working days-22 

Seminar 
discussion 

Date : 

HS final examination will be held in this 
month 

Working days-26 
Class days-26 

presentation/Quiz/group 

Sunday/Holiday/Celebration day-5 

Sessional examination will be held on 

week of April 

Princ1pal/D DO 
Goalpara College, G�oalpara 
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No : GC/ 

10-13 

14-16 

17-21 

22 

23 

24-29 

30 

1 

2-4 

6 

7 

8-13 

14 

15-20 

21 

22-27 

28 

29-31 

1-3 

CROWN 

4 

5-10 

11 

12-17 

18 

19-24 

25 

26-28 

29 

30 

1 

2 

GOALPARA COLLEGE, GOALPARA 

Dr. Subhash Barman, M.A, Ph.D 

Princlpal& Secrotary 
Goalpara College, Assam 

Bohag Bihu 

The College is covered under Section 2) and 12(B) of the UGCAct, 1956 
P.O. : Goalpara, Dist. : Goalpara, (Assam) Pin : 783101 

Class Day/Working Day 

Id-Ul-Fitre 

Sunday 

Class Day/Working Day 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

Sunday 
May-2023 

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution 
Affiliated to Gauhati Universily, Guwahali, Assam 

Class Day/Working Day 

May-Day 

Buddha Purnima 
Class Day/Working Day 

Class Day/Working Day 
Sunday 
Class Day/Working Day 
Sunday 
Class Day/Working Day 
Sunday 
Class Day/Working Day 
Sunday 
Class Day/Working Day 
June-2023 
Class Day/Working Day 
Sunday 
Class Day/Working Day 
Sunday 
Class Day/Working Day 
Sunday 
Class Day/Working Day 
Sunday 

days 
Sunday 

Class Day/Working Day 
Eid-UI-Jaha 

Class Day/Working Day 
July-2023 
Summer Vacation/ Working 

Phone No : 03663-240046 
Mobile No. : 7399002231 

E-mail : goalparacollege S5@gmail. com 
Website : www.goalparacollege.ac. in 

Date : 

Sunday/Holiday/Celebration day-9 
Working days21 

Class days17 

Preparatory break for even semester 
examination in last week. 

Sunday/Holiday/Celebration day-6 
Working days-25 

Class days-25 

Even semester examination will be 
conducted fromlst week of Jun. 

Class days-25 

Sunday/Holiday/Celebration day-5 
Working days-25 

Summer Vacation from 1" July to 31 
July Princ1palpO0 

Goalpara College, Goalpara 



OALP ARA 

No : GCI 
3-8 

10- 15 

16 
17-22 

23 
24-29 

30 
31 

GOALPARA COLLEGE, GOALPARA 

Dr. Subhash Barman, M.A, Ph.D 

Principal& Secretary 
Goalpara College, Assam 

days 
Sunday 

Summer Vacation Working 

days 
Sunday 

Summer Vacation/ Working 

days 

The College is covered wnder Section 2 (0 and 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956 

P.O. : Goalpara, Dist. : Goalpara, (Assam) Pin : 783101 

Sunday 

Summer Vacation/ Working 

days 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

Sunday 

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution 
Afiliated to Gauhati University, Guwalhati, Assam 

Summer Vacation/ Working Sunday/Holiday/-5 
Working days-26 

days 

� Holidays- 92 

Summer Vacation/ Working 

V Working days- 272, 
� Class days- 206 

Class days-0 

> On Working days college office will remain open. 

Phone No : 03663-240046 

> New Academic session 2023-2024 will be started from 1 August 2023 

Mobile No. :7399002231 
E-nail : goalparacollege55@gmail. com 
Website : www.goalparacollege.ac. in 

Date of examination and holidays mentioned above are tentative and may change as per Govt. order. 

Date i 

(Dr. Subhash Barman) 
PrincipalDDO, 

Goalpara College, Goalpara 
Princ1pal/DDO 

Goalpara Gdlege, GoaBpara 
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