GOALPARA COLLEGE, GOALPARA



An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution

Affiliated to Gauhati University, Guwahati, Assam
The College is covered under Section 2(f) and 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

P.O. : Goalpara, Dist. : Goalpara, (Assam) Pin : 783101

Dr. Subhash Barman, M.A. Ph.D Principal & Secretary Goalpara College, Assam Phone No : 03663-240046 Mobile No. : 7399002231

E-mail: goalparacollege55@gmail.com Website: www.goalparacollege.ac.in

Date: 27/07/2022

No: GC/AC. 2022-23/2036-A/2022

Academic Calendar: 2022 to 2023 BA/B.Sc/B.Com (Semester course): August 2022 to July 2023

(This Academic Calendar is subject to revision as per GU relevant order & Notification)

DATE	EVENTS	ACAMEDIC & OTHER ACTIVITIES		
	August-2022			
01-7	Summer Vacation	1111		
08	Foundation day of college	A. Admission process will be		
09	Death Anniversary of Founder Principal	- completed B. Commencement of 1 st semester		
10-13	Class Days/Working Days	classes from 10 th August, 2022		
14	Sunday	1		
15	INDEPENDANCE DAY	7		
16-18	Class Days/Working Days			
19	Janmashtami	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
20	Class Day/Working Day	8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
21	Sunday			
22-27	Class Days/Working Days	-		
28	Sunday	Summer vacation-7days		
29	Sri Sri Sankardev Tithi	Sunday/Holiday/celebration day- 8 days Working days-23 Class days-16		
30-31	Class Days/Working Days			
168.2	September-2022	and the state of t		
01-04	Class Days/Working Days	A. Commencement of odd semester		
05	Sunday	classes from 15 th Sept, 2022		
06-07	Class Days/Working Days	B. Freshment social will be held in		
08	Tithi of Sri Sri Sankardev	the 1 st week of this month.		
09-11	Class Days/Working Days	C. Election of Students union will be		
12	Sunday	held on 3 rd week of this month		
13-18	Class Days/Working Days	_		

PrincipalID D O
Goalpara College, Goalpara

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution And ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution Application of Complete Hydrography Grayabati, Assam

Affiliated to Gauhati University, Guwahati, Assam
The College is covered under Section 2(f) and 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

P.O.: Goalpara, Dist.: Goalpara, (Assam) Pin: 783101

Dr. Subhash Barman, M.A. Ph.D Principal & Secretary Goalpara College, Assam Phone No : 03663-240046 Mobile No. : 7399002231

E-mail: goalparacollege55@gmail.com Website: www.goalparacollege.ac.in

No: GC/

THE CRO

Date:

		Date:	
19	Sunday		
20-25	Class Days/Working Days	Sunday/Holiday/Celebration day-5	
26	Sunday	Working days-25	
27-30	Class Days/Working Days	Class days-22	
October-20	22		
01-10	Gandhi Jayanti,		
	Durga Puja, Janmotsav of Sri Sri Manta Sankardev, Lakshmi Puja		
11-15	Class Day/Working Days	1	
16	Sunday/Holiday	A Condhi Inventi Duna Dia	
17	Class Day/Working Days	 A. Gandhi Jayanti, Durga Puja, Janmotsav of Sri Sri Manta Sankardev, 	
18	Kati Bihu	Lakshmi Puja	
19-22	Class Day/Working Days		
23	Sunday (Holiday)	B. Sessional Examination for the Odd	
24-25	Kali Puja, Dipawali	Sem course will be held from 3	
26	Class Day/Working Days	week	
27	Bhai Duj	Sunday/Holiday/Celebration day-17	
28-29	Class Day/Working Days	Working days-14	
30	Sunday/ Sat Puja	Class days-10	
31	Class Day/Working Day		
	November-2022		
1-03	Class Day/Working Day		
4	Sunday	Final examination for the Odd semester course will be held from 3 rd week of this	
5-7	Class Day/Working Day	month week of this	
8	Guru Nanak Birth Day		
9-10	Class Day/Working Day		
11	Sunday		
12-17	Class Day/Working Days		
8	Sunday		
9-23	Class Day/Working Day		
24	Lachit Divas	Sunday/Holiday/Celebration day-6	

Principalid DO' Goalpara College, Goalpara

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution

Affiliated to Gauhati University, Guwahati, Assam
The College is covered under Section 2(f) and 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

P.O.: Goalpara, Dist.: Goalpara, (Assam) Pin: 783101

Dr. Subhash Barman, M.A. Ph.D Principal & Secretary Goalpara College, Assam Phone No : 03663-240046 Mobile No. : 7399002231

Date:

E-mail: goalparacollege55@gmail.com Website: www.goalparacollege.ac.in

No: GC/

25	Sunday	Working days-24 Class days-24
26-30	Class Day/Working Day	Class carjo 12
December-2022		Winter vacation from 26 th Dec to 12 th
1	Class Day/Working Day	
2	Assom Divas (Sukapha	Jan.2023
	Day)	·
3	Class Day/Working Day	
4	Sunday	
50-10	Class Day/Working Day	
11	Sunday	4.4
12-17	Class Day/Working Day	
18	Sunday	Sunday/Holiday/Celebration day-11
19-24	Class Day/Working Day	Working days-19
25	Sunday/Christmas Day	Class days-13
26-31	Winter break/working day	
January-2023		
1-12	Winter vacation/working day	
13	Class Day/Working Day	
14-16	Magh Bihu	Winter vacation from 1 st Jan to 12 th
17-21	Class Day/Working Day	Jan.2023
22	Sunday	Even semester classes will be started
23	Netajis Birth Day	from 17 th Jan.2023
24	Bathou San	
25	Class Day/Working Day	
26	Republic Day/Saraswati Puja	
27-28	Class Day/Working Day	
29	Sunday	Winter vacation-12 Sunday/Holiday/Celebration day-9
30	Class Day/Working Day	Working days-22
31	Me-dum-Me-Phi	Class days-10
February-2023	D W Line Day	
1-4	Class Day/Working Day	College Week will be held on 1st week
	Sunday/Bir Chilari Divas	of February. Principal Goalpara College



GOALPARA COLLEGE, GOALPARA

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution

Affiliated to Gauhati University, Guwahati, Assam
The College is covered under Section 2(f) and 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

P.O.: Goalpara, Dist.: Goalpara, (Assam) Pin: 783101

Dr. Subhash Barman, M.A. Ph.D Principal & Secretary Goalpara College, Assam Phone No : 03663-240046 Mobile No. : 7399002231

E-mail: goalparacollege55@gmail.com Website: www.goalparacollege.ac.in

No: GC/

		Date:
6-11	Class Day/Working Day	Observation of National Science Day on
12	Sunday	28 th Feb.
13-14	Class Day/Working Day	
15	Ali-Aye-Ligang	
16-17	Class Day/Working Day	
18	Maha Sivaratri	
19	Sunday	
20-25	Class Day/Working Day	Sunday/Holiday/Celebration day-6
26	Sunday	Working days-22 Class days-18
27-28	Class Day/Working Day	
March-2023		
1-4	Class Day/Working Day	770 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
5	Sunday	HS final examination will be held in this month
6	Class Day/Working Day	Garainan ann ann an tation / Opin/ann ann
7	Dol Jatra	Seminar presentation/Quiz/group discussion
8-11	Class Day/Working Day	
12	Sunday	r i
13-18	Class Day/Working Day	· .
19	Sunday	
20-25	Class Day/Working Day	Sunday/Holiday/Celebration day-5
26	Sunday	Working days-26 Class days-26
27-31	Class Day/Working Day	
April -2023		
1	Class Day/Working Day	
2	Sunday	Sessional examination will be held on
3-6	Class Day/Working Day	2 nd week of April
7	Good Friday	
8	Class Day/Working Day	
9	Sunday	
		- ·

PrincipaliD D O

Goalpara College, Goalpara



GOALPARA COLLEGE, GOALPARA

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution

Affiliated to Gauhati University, Guwahati, Assam
The College is covered under Section 2(f) and 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

P.O.: Goalpara, Dist.: Goalpara, (Assam) Pin: 783101

Dr. Subhash Barman, M.A. Ph.D Principal & Secretary Goalpara College, Assam Phone No : 03663-240046 Mobile No. : 7399002231

E-mail: goalparacollege55@gmail.com Website: www.goalparacollege.ac.in

N	n	٠	GC/

10.12	Class Day/Washing Day	Date :
10-13	Class Day/Working Day	
14-16	Bohag Bihu	
17-21	Class Day/Working Day	
22	Id-Ul-Fitre	
23	Sunday	Sunday/Holiday/Celebration day-9
24-29	Class Day/Working Day	Working days-21 Class days-17
30	Sunday	
	May-2023	
1	May-Day	
2-4	Class Day/Working Day	Preparatory break for even semester
5	Buddha Purnima	examination in last week.
6	Class Day/Working Day	
7	Sunday	
8-13	Class Day/Working Day	
14	Sunday	
15-20	Class Day/Working Day	
21	Sunday	
22-27	Class Day/Working Day	Sunday/Holiday/Celebration day-6
28	Sunday	Working days-25
29-31	Class Day/Working Day	Class days-25
	June-2023	
1-3	Class Day/Working Day	Even semester examination will be
4	Sunday	conducted from1st week of Jun.
5-10	Class Day/Working Day	
11	Sunday	
12-17	Class Day/Working Day	
18	Sunday	
19-24	Class Day/Working Day	
25	Sunday	
26-28	Class Day/Working Day	Sunday/Holiday/Celebration day-5
29	Eid-Ul-Jaha	Working days-25
30	Class Day/Working Day	Class days-25
	July-2023	
1	Summer Vacation/ Working	
	days	Summer Vacation from 1 st July to 31 st July
2	Sunday	July Princip Goalpara Coll



GOALPARA COLLEGE, GOALPARA

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution

Affiliated to Gauhati University, Guwahati, Assam
The College is covered under Section 2(f) and 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

P.O. : Goalpara, Dist. : Goalpara, (Assam) Pin : 783101

Dr. Subhash Barman, M.A. Ph.D Principal & Secretary Goalpara College, Assam Phone No : 03663-240046 Mobile No. : 7399002231

E-mail: goalparacollege55@gmail.com Website: www.goalparacollege.ac.in

No: GC/

/		Date :
3-8	Summer Vacation/ Working	
	days	
9	Sunday	
10- 15	Summer Vacation/ Working	
	days	
16	Sunday	
17-22	Summer Vacation/ Working	
	days	
23	Sunday	
24-29	Summer Vacation/ Working	Sunday/Holiday/-5
	days	Working days-26
30	Sunday	Class days-0
31	Summer Vacation/ Working	
	days	The state of the s

- ✓ Holidays- 92
- ✓ Working days- 272,
- ✓ Class days- 206
- > Date of examination and holidays mentioned above are tentative and may change as per Govt. order.
- > On Working days college office will remain open.
- > New Academic session 2023-2024 will be started from 1st August 2023

(Dr. Subhash Barman)
Principal/DDO,
Goalpara College, Goalpara
Principal/D D O
Goalpara College, Goalpara